2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. C 156795 Due no later than Oct 31, 2011
Return to: Annual Report Form
SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.
LISA LINDBERG

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

505 E SOUTH TEMPLE
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84102

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
1111 W JEFFERSON STE 530

BOISE ID 83702
USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Street or PO Address

City State

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR HENRY BRYANT
DIRECTOR DAVID WINDER
DIRECTOR MARVIN S PRISKE
DIRECTOR VICTOR LUND
DIRECTOR JAMES A HYLAND
DIRECTOR RICHARD A ROGERS
TREASURER BARRY G STALKER
SECRETARY RANDY BROUGH
SECRETARY LISA LINDBERG
DIRECTOR MELISSA STEINER-GRIFFITHS
SECRETARY TIMOTHY L WEILER
TREASURER JIM KEARNS
PRESIDENT KEVIN K STEINER
PRESIDENT ROBERT C STEINER

72 WINTHROP DR
490 16TH AVE

505 E SOUTH TEMPLE
PO BOX 680160

505 E SOUTH TEMPLE
PO BOX 681296

505 E SOUTH TEMPLE
505 E SOUTH TEMPLE
505 E SOUTH TEMPLE
505 E SOUTH TEMPLE
505 E SOUTH TEMPLE
505 E SOUTH TEMPLE
505 E SOUTH TEMPLE
505 E SOUTH TEMPLE

RIVERSIDE

SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
PARK CITY

SALT LAKE CITY
PARK CITY

SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY

5555555555555849

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
06878
84103
84102
84068
84102
84068
84102
84102
84102
84102
84102
84102
84102
84102

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

NV
C 156795

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lisa Lindberg
Name (type or print): Lisa Lindberg

Date: 09/28/2011

Title: Asst. Secretary

Processed 09/28/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




