No. C 156795		Due no later than Oct 31, 2011		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ALSCO INC. LISA LINDBERG 505 E SOUTH TEMPLE SALT LAKE CITY UT 84102		1111 W JEFFER BOISE ID 837 USA	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 1111 W JEFFERSON STE 530 BOISE ID 83702 USA 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Presi	dent, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	HENRY BRYA	NT	72 WINTHROP DR	RIVERSIDE	CT	USA	06878	
DIRECTOR	DAVID WIND	DER	490 16TH AVE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84103	
DIRECTOR	MARVIN S F	PRISKE	505 E SOUTH TEMPLE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84102	
DIRECTOR	VICTOR LUND		PO BOX 680160	PARK CITY	UT	USA	84068	
DIRECTOR	JAMES A HYLAND		505 E SOUTH TEMPLE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84102	
DIRECTOR	RICHARD A ROGERS		PO BOX 681296	PARK CITY	UT	USA	84068	
TREASURER	BARRY G STALKER		505 E SOUTH TEMPLE	SALT LAKE CITY	UΤ	USA	84102	
SECRETARY			505 E SOUTH TEMPLE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84102	
SECRETARY			505 E SOUTH TEMPLE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84102	
DIRECTOR	MELISSA STEINER-GRIFFITHS		505 E SOUTH TEMPLE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84102	
SECRETARY	TIMOTHY L WEILER		505 E SOUTH TEMPLE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84102	
TREASURER	JIM KEARNS		505 E SOUTH TEMPLE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84102	
PRESIDENT	KEVIN K ST	EINER	505 E SOUTH TEMPLE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84102	
PRESIDENT	ROBERT C S	STEINER	505 E SOUTH TEMPLE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84102	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Repo		6. Annual Report mus	st be signed.*					
NV		Signature: Lisa Lindberg		Date:	Date: 09/28/2011			
C 156795		Name (type or print): Lisa Lindberg Title: Asst. Secretary						
Processed 09/28/2011		* Electronically provid	ed signatures are accepted as origina	al signatures.				